
Spare Part No. Part No. Part Name Easy Damage Part Picture

PDB15006-SP-1 AA023000001 Hammer rod protector No

PDB15006-SP-1-19 AA023000575 Front cover sets No

PDB15006-SP-2 AA023000002 Protective lining No

PDB15006-SP-3 AA023000003 30 Retaining Ring No

PDB15006-SP-4 AA023000004 Support patch No

PDB15006-SP-5 AA023000005 Shock absorption ring No

PDB15006-SP-6 AA023000006 Move limited ring No



PDB15006-SP-7 AA023000007 Insert block No

PDB15006-SP-8 AA023000008 Change plate No

PDB15006-SP-9 AA023000009 Support ring spring No

PDB15006-SP-10 AA023000010 Support Ring No

PDB15006-SP-11 AA023000011 Move limited ring No

PDB15006-SP-12 AA023000012 6.5 Steel Ball No

PDB15006-SP-13 AA023000013 Hex. Socket Bolt M8×30(12.9)No

PDB15006-SP-13A AA023000014 8 Spring Washer No

PDB15006-SP-14 AA023000015 Flange cover No



PDB15006-SP-15 AA023000016 O-Ring 63.5×2.6 No

PDB15006-SP-16 AA023000017 Hammer rod sleeve No

PDB15006-SP-17 AA023000018 Fluorin O Ring 31.6×2.6 No

PDB15006-SP-18 AA023000019 41 Retaining Ring No

PDB15006-SP-19 AA023000020 Oil Seal Ring 32×42×7 No

PDB15006-SP-20 AA023000021 Impact Pin No

PDB15006-SP-21 AA023000022 Fluorin O Ring22×11 No

PDB15006-SP-22 AA023000023 Control plate No



PDB15006-SP-23 AA023000024 Fixed Distance Sleeve No

PDB15006-SP-24 AA023000025 O-RingΦ35×Φ3 No

PDB15006-SP-25 AA023000026 Impact block No

PDB15006-SP-26 AA023000027 Fluorin O RingΦ30.4×Φ5 No

PDB15006-SP-27 AA023000028 Cover No

PDB15006-SP-28 AA023000029 Control Sleeve No

PDB15006-SP-29 AA023000030 Control Sleeve Spring No

PDB15006-SP-30 AA023000031 Cylinder No

PDB15006-SP-31 AA023000032 Piston Pin 10×38 No



PDB15006-SP-32 AA023000033 Piston No

PDB15006-SP-33 AA023000034 Connecting Rod Ass'y No

PDB15006-SP-34-OLD AA023000035 Impact body No

PDB15006-SP-45-NEW DD00003087 Needle Ferrule No
PDB15006-SP-34-NEW DD00003083 Impact body No

PDB15006-SP-34/42-45 DD00003198 Impact body Assy No

PDB15006-SP-35 AA023000036 Tapping screw ST6.3X32 No

PDB15006-SP-36 AA023000037 Oil Tank Cover No

PDB15006-SP-37 AA023000038 Rubber Washer Ф31хФ25х1.2No

PDB15006-SP-38 AA023000039 Felt Ring No

PDB15006-SP-39 AA023000040 Hex .Socket BoltM5×12 No



PDB15006-SP-40 AA023000041 Shell cover No

PDB15006-SP-41 AA023000042 O-Ring79×2.8 No

PDB15006-SP-42-OLD AA023G00043 Eccentric gear subassembl No

PDB15006-SP-42-NEW DD00003084 Eccentric gear subassembl No

PDB15006-SP-43-OLD AA023000044 Bearing 6002 No

PDB15006-SP-43-NEW DD00003085 Boring washer No

PDB15006-SP-44-OLD AA023000045 Spacer sleeve No

PDB15006-SP-44-NEW DD00003086 Needle Bearing RMAO16×22×16No

PDB15006-SP-45-OLD AA023000046 Needle Ferrule No



PDB15006-SP-46 AA023000047 Needle Bearing Nk20×28×13No

PDB15006-SP-47 AA023000048 Seal ring subassembly No

PDB15006-SP-48 AA023000049 Housing Ass'y No

PDB15006-SP-49 AA023000050 Cord Clip No

PDB15006-SP-50 AA023000051 ST4.2×18 Tapping Screw No

PDB15006-SP-52 AA023000052 Main Handle Cover No

PDB15006-SP-54 AA023000053 Indicator No

PDB15006-SP-55 AA023000054 Main Handle No



PDB15006-SP-56 AA023000055 ST5.5×45 Tapping Screw No

PDB15006-SP-58 AA023000056 Cord Armor No

PDB15006-SP-59-F A1002000001 Power cable 2M No

PDB15006-SP-59 DD00003006 Power cord No

PDB15006-SP-60 AA023000057 0.18μH Electricity Feels No

PDB15006-SP-61 AA023000058 Rivet No

PDB15006-SP-62 AA023S00059 Stator 220-240V No

PDB15006-SP-63 AA023000060 ST4.8×58 Tapping Screw No

PDB15006-SP-64 AA023000061 Carbon Brush bracket No

PDB15006-SP-65 AA023000062 Helical Spring No



PDB15006-SP-66 AA023000063 Metal contact plate No

PDB15006-SP-67 AA023000064 Tapping screw ST3.5X16 No

PDB15006-SP-68 AA023000065 Metal insert No

PDB15006-SP-69 AA023C00066 Carbon Brush No

PDB15006-SP-70 AA023000067 Carbon Brush Wire No

PDB15006-SP-71 AA023000068 Screw seal ring No

PDB15006-SP-72 AA023R00069 Rotor No

PDB15006-SP-73 AA023000070 Bearing Sleeve No



PDB15006-SP-74 A1016200000 6200RS bearing No

PDB15006-SP-74A AA023000071 10 Retaining Ring No

PDB15006-SP-75 AA023000072 O-Ring 30×2 No

PDB15006-SP-76 AA023000073 Screw ring No

PDB15006-SP-77 AA023000074 Protected cover No

PDB15006-SP-78 AA023000075 Bearing Cover No

PDB15006-SP-79 AA023000076 Tapping screw ST5.5X25 No

PDB15006-SP-80 AA023000077 Disk With Gap No



PDB15006-SP-80-87 DD00004415 Auxiliary handle assembly No

PDB15006-SP-80/81/83/84 DD00003710 Side Handle Assy No

PDB15006-SP-81 AA023000078 Clamping No

PDB15006-SP-81-NEW AA023000078 Clamping No

PDB15006-SP-82 AA023000079 Fixed Belt No

PDB15006-SP-83 AA023000080 Hexagon Head Bolt M8×130 No

PDB15006-SP-84 AA023000081 Side Handle No

PDB15006-SP-85 AA023000082 Function Knob No

PDB15006-SP-86 AA023000083 Nut M8(Thickness 6.4Mm) No



PDB15006-SP-87 AA023000084 Function Knob Cover No

PDB15006-SP-88 AA023000085 10mm Hex Bar Wrench No

PDB15006-SP-89 AA023000086 Dual Screw Driver No

PDB15006-SP-91 DD00003275 Oil BottleΦ35×135 No

PDB15006-SP-92 AA023000088 Fixed Platen No

PDB15006-SP-93 AA023000089 Main Handle Seat No

PDB15006-SP-94 AA023000090 Shock Absorption Jacket No

PDB15006-SP-95 AA023000091 Shock Absorption Ferrule No

PDB15006-SP-96 AA023000092 Shock Absorption Spring No



PDB15006-SP-97 AA023000093 Spring Rack No

PDB15006-SP-98 AA023000094 Cross recessed pan head screws M6×50(No

PDB15006-SP-99 AA023000095 O-RingΦ16×Φ3 No

PDB15006-SP-101 AA023000096 Speed Adjuster No

PDB15006-SP-102 AA023W00097 Switch No




	Export
	Exploded

